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
Jan Peterson’s organic garden. Sunshine blueberries 
also abound in her garden.
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CASHIN COMPANY
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

ATHERTON –  Traditional 6+BR/4+BA 1-Year new 
home. LR & DR both have fireplaces, 2 Master Bedroom 
Suites, 1 ground floor bedroom & wine cellar. Hardwood & 
tile flooring & guest quarters. Den & bonus rm. BBQ Area, 
patio & 3-Car attached garage.
Kristin Cashin  

Offered at $8,250,000
(650) 614-3500

  

LOS ALTOS – Newly constructed lovely Capecod crafted 
with mastery! 5BR/4BA+2(.5BA), one master suite, state of 
the art kitchen with breakfast nook.
Oak Lo   Offered at $2,495,000
(650) 948-8050

 

Beautiful new 4RB/3.5BA home w/
luxurious finishes. Feat: high ceilings, gourmet kit w/granite 
slate, hardwood flrs, wet bar, wrought iron railings, CAT5, 
pro lndscp w/stone patio & built-in bbq & wet bar. Close to 
shops, parks, fwys.
Dary Marhamat  Price Upon Request
(650) 948-8050

  

■   ATHERTON   ■

Isabella Ave. is one of the most sought after streets in Ather-
ton. This estate property offers a wonderful opportunity to 
build your dream home or renovate the existing & innova-
tive residence to its original splendor.
Steven Gray   Offered at $7,900,000
(650) 529-1000

Beautifully remodeled 2 story traditional home, gracious 
rooms, cooks kitchen, 5 bdrm/4 ba, private culdesac, prof 
landscaped grounds w/ pool, spa, fountain, fireplace and 
casita, walk to downtown Menlo Park.

(650) 614-3500

■   FOSTER CITY   ■

This spacious and bright waterfront 3bed/2bath home is a 
10! New gourmet kitchen w/stainless steel appliances and 
granite counters. Family room, dining room, pantry & high 
ceilings. Award winning Foster City schools!

(650) 614-3500

■   LOS ALTOS   ■

This spectacular remodel features 6 beds, 3 baths and lus-
cious landscaping on large lot. Like new interiors with taste-
ful new countertops, paint, windows & so much more. Los 
Altos schools.

(650) 614-3500

■ ■
Custom built, this 4 bedroom, 4.5+ bath Mediterranean-
inspired home has been lovingly maintained by the original 
owners. Featuring a Sharon Hills premier lot, magnificent 
views, over sized tennis court and Las Lomitas Schools.
Skip Cashin   Offered at $5,275,000
(650) 614-3500

Rare opportunity to secure a classic 4 br 3 ba home on a 
good sized lot. Heritage Redwood Grove and specimen oaks. 
Home is ready for renovation or a perfect setting for your 
new construction!
Tom Boeddiker   Offered at $2,895,000
(650) 614-3500

141 University Drive    Open   Sunday 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
First time on the market, must see to appreciate! Featuring 3 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and a separate family room. 
Joann T Bedrossian   Offered at $2,100,000
(650) 614-3500

Remodeled inside & out 3BR/2.5BA home. Living Room w/
FP, separate FR & eat-in kitchen. High ceilings, skylights & 
dual paned windows. BBQ area, deck & fenced yard. Corner 
lot w/2-car garage. Front & rear automatic sprinklers. 
Suzanne Scott   Offered at $1,789,000
(650) 614-3500

■   MOUNTAIN VIEW   ■

 Sky is the limit in this home featuring cottage & outdoor 
entertainers dream! 2BD/2BA w/updated kitchen. Flexible 
floorplan cottage w/separate entry. In-ground pool and 
built-in BBQ.
Susan Berry   Offered at $1,295,000
(650) 614-3500

Very unique 3 separate units in a single-family homes area. 
Back house is 3BR/2BA w/large patio & W/D in unit. Front 
house & unit over carport are 2BR/2BA. Very private setting. 
Live in one & have others pay some of your expenses. 
Nadine Matityahu   Offered at $1,278,000
(650) 948-8050

 3BR/2BA home in wonderful Varsity Park neighborhood. 
Granite countertops in kitchen, refurbished hardwood floor. 
Freshly painted interior. A few minutes away from downtown 
Los Altos. Great Los Altos schools.
Wendy Wu   Offered at $998,500
(650) 948-8050

■ ■

3BR/2BA single family Palo Alto charmer! Living room features 
cathedral ceilings & wood burning fireplace. Great neighbor-
hood, close to parks, schools, shopping & restaurants. 

(650) 614-3500

■ ■

Palo Alto... Charming Ranch style duplex 2-2BR/1BA with 
bonus rm. Woodburning fireplace. Each with 2-car garage. 
Fenced & gated yard. Great Investment Property.
Nino Gaetano   Offered at $715,000
(650) 529-2900

■ ■
 Prime, Westridge view lot, near Alpine Rd. Spectacular views 
to Bay, Mt Diablo & Southeast mountains. Plans approved 
by Town of Portola Valley for 4 BD/4BA home. Minutes to 
Ladera shopping & Hwy 280. Sewer is at the lot line.

(650) 614-3500

Remodeled in 2001, this Craftsman designed home 
with beautiful appointments & quality finishes features 
3BR/2.5BA, gourmet kitchen, hw flrs & media/entertain-
ment rm. Natural setting with beautifully crafted stonewalls 
& patios.
Steven Gray   Offered at $1,445,000
(650) 529-1000

■ ■

4BR/4+BA remodeled home w/gourmet kitchen, ceiling win-
dows & 2 Mstr BR Suites. Fireplaces in both FR & BR. Hardwood 
flooring & indoor pool w/retractable roof. Fenced yard & patio. 
Cul-de-sac location w/2-Car detached carport.

(650) 614-3500

5BR/3BA home w/ fresh paint, granite kitchen & FR. Built-ins, 
high ceilings, hardwood floors & plantation shutters. Fireplace 
in LR & double paned windows. Photovoltaic System.

(650) 614-3500

This extensively renovated 3BD/2BA ranch style home has 
large Open & airy living room w/coffered ceiling. The large 
kitchen has granite countertops and hardwood floors. Tum-
bled marble & granite baths.
Matt Shanks   Offered at $1,349,000
(650) 529-1000

5BR/3.5 2-Story Home located in the Horgan Ranch area. 
Updates include hardwood floors, crown molding & fresh 
paint making it move-in ready. Vaulted ceilings, FP in LR & 
Master BR. Patio & BBQ area, Automatic sprinklers. 
Cristina Harper   Offered at $899,000
(650) 614-3500

■ ■

 Large & beautiful 3BR/3BA home featuring Family Room 
Kitchen, Living Room w/FP & 1 Master BR Suite. Dual 
paned windows, high ceilings, tile & area carpeting. Lg deck 
w/hot tub & 2-car attached garage. 
Joann Bedrossian   Offered at $995,000
(650) 614-3500

Great opportunity - don't miss out! This townhome is an end 
unit with largest floorplan. Kitchen, family room, and bed-
rooms have breathtaking views of the lagoons and walking 
trails. Call for appt today!
Cristina Harper   Offered at $739,000
(650) 614-3500

■   SAN CARLOS   ■

Stunning views from this fabulous, updated home. 4BR/3BA, 
Remodeled kitchen, custom built ins, master suite w/remod 
BA & walk-in closet. Fresh paint, new carpet, large, custom 
deck & 2 car garage. Canyon & bay views. 

(650) 614-3500

■   SAN JOSE   ■
Enjoy this 3BR/2BA upgraded home in a great Cambrian 
neighborhood. The flow of the interior floor plan & exterior 
are ideal for entertaining indoors & out. Beaut French doors in 
the LR Open to a professionally landscaped backyd & spa.

(650) 948-8050

Priced to sell. Stunning, remodeled 
2bd/2ba top floor end unit. Great views of lawn and garden 
from balcony. Enclosed garage, extra storage area. Incredible 
West Menlo Park location. Las Lomitas schools.
Suzanne Scott   Offered at $679,000
(650) 614-3500

 

 – Remodeled 2BR/2BA one-level condo 
in prime location. Kitchen includes slate counter tops, news 
appliances & cork flooring. Abundant natural light, hard-
wood floors, recessed lighting & fireplace. Convenient to 
Stanford & Hwy 280.
Mary Jo McCarthy   Offered at $699,000
(650) 614-3500

 

 Charming updated 4BD/2BA 
home located near prestigious Atherton border!Move right 
into this bright & clean home: SS appliances, AC,granite 
counters, hardwood flrs,landscaped grounds,a covered 
deck/patio suited for outdoor enjoyment!

(650) 614-3500

       

 – Crescent Park Addition 3 bedroom 2 bath 
home in a park-like setting. Updated with dual pane win-
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
rental-housing mediation programs in 
Palo Alto, Los Altos and Mountain View. 
Call 650-856-4062 for dispute resolution 
or 650-321-6291 for fair housing or e-mail 
mediate4us@projsen.org.

RentWatch: Lease renewals 
can be tricky

How much notice is required for tenants on monthly or annual leases?
by Martin Eichner

Think Globally, Post Locally.
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650.941.4300

Worldwide Referral and Global Internet Exposure. 
Go to www.campi.com for a complete search

LOS ALTOS HILLS
11655 JESSICA  LANE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,895,000
Situated on one acre of beautifully landscaped grounds, this immaculate home offers an excellent close-in yet private 
location. With 4 bedroom and 3 baths and approximately 4,000 SF, the home is in move-in condition with gorgeous 
hardwood floors, intricate ceilings, and expansive walls of windows. Other features include an updated kitchen, spa-
cious media/family/play room, gracious living and dining rooms, pool, spa and level lawn – for the quintessential 
California lifestyle!

SUNNYVALE
859 MARANTA AVENUE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $965,000
Move right in to this picture-perfect 3 BR/2 BA home located on a quiet st in one of Sunnyvale’s most desirable 
neighborhoods.   This beautifully remodeled home w/1356 sqft welcomes you with glistening hdwd flrs, eat-in kitchen 
w/granite counters and birch cabinets.  Light pours into this cozy family rm w/fp and French doors that lead to the 
beautifully landscaped backyard & brick patio offering perfect year round indoor/outdoor living.  

LOS ALTOS HILLS

12125 OAK PARK COURT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,498,000
Great value in this 6,300 sq. ft., 4 acre, newer style home. Nice floor plan with soaring ceilings, 6 bedrooms, 4.5 
bath with office and au-pair with separate entrance. Expansive land with many possibilities for pool and tennis court. 
Huge MDA 54,129 sq. ft. and MFA 22,496 sq. ft.
27682 BRIONES CT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,795,000
Experience the breathtaking views from this exquisite Mediterranean style estate. This beautifully landscaped prop-
erty is a showcase for entertaining and family living. Conveniently located, this estate offers easy access to The 
Village, downtown Palo Alto, and commute access.

LOS ALTOS
253 FREMONT AVE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,595,000
Beautiful gated estate property situated on approx. 37,600 sq.ft. lot. Charmingly remodeled with 3 bedrms, 2 and 1 
half baths, formal living rm spacious dining rm, wonderful kitchen with granite counters opens to family rm. Country 
club backyard, features seperate 2-story gst hs w/ kit/bed/bath, grand pool w/ waterfalls and sprawling lawns, fruit 
trees, 2-car garage plus room for add. garages.
1642 PARKHILLS AVENUE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,195,000
Custom built home exceeds all expectations w/ spacious floor plan that has 4BR including master bedrm suite w/
sitting area and 3 full baths.  Superbly designed w/approx. 2,841sq.ft., the home features a large living rm, formal 
dining rm, gourmet kitchen w/ grand center island that opens to the family/great rm and breakfast area. Gorgeous 
hdwd flrs throughout.

PALO ALTO 
TOP FLOOR UNIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $449,000
Wonderful 1 bedroom, 1 bath, located on the third level. Convenient access to major commute routes, shopping, and 
more. Spacious family room, kitchen with breakfast nook, and private patio with views of the Western hills and Creek. 
MOVE RIGHT IN!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $430,000
West of 101.  Minutes from downtown Palo Alto, Stanford University, miles of walking and biking trails.  1brm 1ba, 
walk-in closet, interior laundry, work-out room, swimming pool, jacuzzi all located in a gated, secure building.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
24286 ELISE CT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,649,500
Located on a secluded acre, this beautifully landscaped classic California Estate features a fabulous swimming pool 
and gorgeous mountain views.  This one of a kind two story family home boasts 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths with 3,750 
sq. ft. (approx.) of living space.  Some of the features include wide plank hardwood floors, double pane windows, 
remodeled bathrooms, oversized 3 car garage.

  O P E N  S A T  &  S U N ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

12011 GREENHILLS COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,195,000
Gated property on quiet cul-de-sac on a highly desired street in Los Altos Hills. Great floor plan featuring 
5 bedrooms and 3 baths plus office/study with wet bar. Spacious rooms throughout, newer appliances in 
kitchen, remodeled master bath, with tennis court and pool, 3 car garage. Minutes to town.

355 ARBOLEDA  DRIVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,198,000
First time on the market! Three bedrooms, 1 bath, ranch home features eat-in kitchen, spacious living 
room/dining room with cozy fireplace. Wall of windows over looks covered patio and large backyard great 
for entertaining!

  O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

2775 Middlefi eld Rd, Palo Alto, CA 94306
Phone: (650)321-1596  Fax: (650)328-1809

Midtown Realty presents

License #00849721

2914 SANDRA PL, PALO ALTO

2501 WAVERLEY ST, PALO ALTO

784 HOLLY OAK DRIVE, PALO ALTO

  3 bedroom, 2 bathrooms, 2,012 sf, 6,150 lot
  Stunning master suite
  Enormous “chefs” kitchen
  Large, open great room
  Beautifully landscaped grounds with built in BBQ 
and custom water feature

Listed by: Tim Foy

  6 bedroom, 3 bathrooms, plus large, 
fi nished attic space
  Large living room with Cathedral ceilings
  Refi nished random plank hardwood fl oors.
  Wonderful 9100 sq. ft lot
  Ready to move in and enjoy

Listed by: Tim & Tom Foy

Come see and enjoy this masterfully updated 4 
bedroom, 2 bath Eichler. Located on a quiet, tree lined 
street, this home has been remodeled and reconfi gured 
to bring out the best in California living. Spacious 
great room featuring a “chef’s kitchen”, wonderfully 
remodeled bathrooms and an enclosed atrium are just 
a few of this homes many, many wonderful features.

Listed by: Tim Foy

Offered at: $1,399,000

Offered at $1,525,000

Offered for $1,849,000

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

Completely Rebuilt, Stunning!

Spacious Home on a Large Lot!

The Spirit of EICHLER with 21st Century Upgrades

Excellent Midtown Location

joe k avanaugh
650.269.1352

joseph.kavanaugh@camoves.com

GINNY K AVANAUGH
650.400.8076
gkavanaugh@camoves.com

w w w.267Cor teMadera.com

NEW LISTING

267 CORTE MADERA ROAD, PORTOLA VALLEY

w w w.TheK avanaughs.com

Offered for $1,688,000

G

OPEN SUN, 26TH  
1:30-4:30
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RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

NEW CONSTRUCTION $7,195,000
Light-filled design inspired by Frank Lloyd Wright. Main house w/4brs, 5.5ba, 2 
offices & approx 6730 sf. Guest house w/1br, 1ba & approx 703 sf.
Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456
 

PORTOLA VALLEY  5BR |  6.5 BA

548 BARRON AVE  $2,045,000
New traditional home w/elegant taste in desirable Barron Park. Luxury fin-
ishes Corinthian columns, barrel vaulted ceilings, master carpentry trim work 
throughout.
Jessica Tang  650.328.5211

PALO ALTO  4BR |  3.5BA

37 DE BELL DR $5,995,000
New construction - 2 levels & guest house, hardwood floors, millwork, wine 
cellar, Lutron lighting, pre-wired for sound, landscaped, Menlo Park Schools.
Tom Le Mieux  650.323.7751

ATHERTON  5BR |  5.5BA

111 HEATHER LN  $1,310,000
Close to Rinconada Park, this 3BR/2BA home has formal & informal dining 
areas, a family room, living room w/fireplace and is set on an 8200+/- sf lot. 
Room to grow.
E. Chang/J. Alexander/D.Ross  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

820 MAGNOLIA ST  $2,975,000
Spacious home features large kitchen with granite counters/island. Open floor 
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
Mark Nanevicz 650.325.6161

▲ 1476 PITMAN AVE $1,778,000 
3 BR 2 BA Cres. Park ranch. Spacious-Light 
filled w/HW flrs 
Dorothy Gurwith 650.325.6161

▲ 602 CHIMALUS DR $1,625,000 
4 BR 3 BA Huge price reduction! Barron Park. 
Lucy Berman 650.324.4456

▲ 230 DAVENPORT WAY $1,549,000 
6 BR 3 BA W/in a blk of Robles Pk. Hm is 
updated on 7500. 
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

✜▲ 122 ELY PL $1,275,000 
4 BR 2 BA Well priced 2200+/- sf ranch in 
Gunn High district 
Bella / Fatima 650.325.6161

✜▲129 LUNDY LN $1,198,000 
4 BR 2 BA Well designed Johnson-built ranch at 
end of C-D-S! 
Gwen Luce 650.324.4456

736 MORENO AV $1,175,000 
2 BR 2 BA Oozing with charm! Spacious, sunny 
rooms, big yard 
Lynne Mercer 650.325.6161

▲ 629 KINGSLEY AV $1,100,000 
3 BR 2 BA Reblt cottage in Prof’ville w/flexible 
floor plan 
Penny Goldcamp 650.325.6161

✜▲ 520 BARRON AV $1,000,000 
3 BR 2 BA 3 Bedroom, 2 bath home, plus guest 
cottage. 
Gwen Luce 650.324.4456

▲ 153 S CALIFORNIA AV #F109 $630,000 
2 BR 2 BA Ground floor 1 level unit in Palo 
Alto Central 
Kathleen Jarvis Pasin 650.325.6161

✜▲ 101 ALMA ST. #304 $630,000 
2 BR 2 BA Secured highrise in downtown PA. 
Spacious & sunny. 
Amy Sung 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

▲ 5500 ALPINE RD $2,750,000 
3 BR 3 BA Serene, Resort-like setting 
Celeste Henzel 650.851.1961

▲ 267 CORTE MADERA RD $1,688,000 
3 BR 2 BA Stunning inside & out. 
www.267CorteMadera.com 
Ginny Kavanaugh 650.851.1961

▲ 199 BROOKSIDE DR $1,675,000 
4 BR 4 BA Sought-after loc. w/spacious 2-story 
traditional. 
John Bartlett 650.851.1961

▲ 151 E. FLORESTA $1,495,000 
4 BR 2 BA Newly Landscaped Lot. Close To 
Everything. 
Eloise Pollock 650.323.7751

▲ 9 VISTA VERDE WY $1,295,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Best deal in PV. Unique home on 
3.8 ac w/views. 
Lana Rebert 650.851.2666

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

REDWOOD CITY
NEW LISTING  $1,125,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Spanish style home located in 
desirable Mt Carmel. 
Athena Chilicas 650.851.2666

✜▲ 310 RUTHERFORD AV $949,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA FR kit. 4th BR w/vaulted ceiling. 
High eff A/C 
R. Brendan Leary 650.325.6161

▲ 389 NORTHUMBERLAND AV $565,000 
3 BR 2 BA Fixer Upper Steps From Atherton 
Priced To Sell. 
Elizabeth Leathers 650.323.7751

1099 HAVEN AV $499,000 
4 BR 2 BA Hse has 2bd/1ba + addt'l 2+ bd & 
ba above garage. 
Margot Lockwood 650.851.2666

SAN CARLOS
▲ 1015 WALNUT ST $675,000 
2 BR 1 BA Partially updated 1926 Charmer. 
Strong potential! 
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

SUNNYVALE
✜▲ 990 YORKTOWN DR $1,058,000 
3 BR 2 BA Updtd Cherry Chase gem w/ x-lg 
lot & chef’s kit 
Clara Lee 650.328.5211

WOODSIDE
▲ 417 ELEANOR DR $4,595,000 
4 BR 4.5 BA Single level custom estate-con-
structed in 1991. 
Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

17370 SKYLINE BLVD. $3,950,000 
5 BR 4 BA 6 Ac Estate Hm w/Panoramic Vus, 
pool & guest house 
Valerie Trenter 650.323.7751

▲ 116 BLAKEWOOD WAY $1,550,000 
4 BR 2 BA "New England" style w/office, 
remod. 'chef's kit'. 
Maaike Neves 650.851.2666

VINTAGE COTTAGES  $868,000 
3 BR 2 BA Sunny, mostly level 1 Ac (MOL). SF 
Bay views. 
Janis Grube 650.851.2666

WOODED LOT  $485,000 
2+ private acres in Skyline Acres with bay 
views. 
Margot Lockwood 650.851.2666

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to 
Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker 
Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415
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When it comes to 
buying or selling 

a home, you want 
Barb in your corner.

Barbara 
WILLIAMS

(877) 274-9790
bwilliams@apr.com
www.barbsite.com

apr.com     |       LOS ALTOS      |      167 South San Antonio Road     |      650.209.1519

Alain Pinel does not guarantee or warrant the accuracy of lot size, square footage, or other information concerning the features or the condition of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through 
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
Service  
* Honey-Do List Specialist  
* Rental Repairs  
* Problem Solver * Local Refs  
* Call Vicki, 650/465-9529 

Jeffs Handyman and Repair  
Free est. 10% SENIOR Discount. 
“No Job Too Small.”  
Call Jeff, 650/714-2563

Kensil Service Company
Reliable Workers, Ready to Serve  
Housecleaning, yard work, carpentry, 
general labor, painting, more. Call 
DWCMV, 650/903-4102

759 Hauling

AJOHNSTON

HAULING 

70% Recycled
LARGE TRUCKS

Trees

LARGE/small JOBS

Free Estimate  Insured

650-327-HAUL

cell: 415-999-0594

Frank’s Hauling  
Commercial, Residential, Garage, 
Basement & Yard. Clean-up. Fair prices. 
650/361-8773

J & G HAULING SERVICE  
Misc. junk, office, appliances, 
garage, storage, etc, clean-ups. 
Old furniture, green waste and yard 
junk. Licensed & insured. FREE 
ESTIMATES 650/368-8810

Uriel’s Clean-up and Hauling  
* Garden maintenance  
* Free Est. * 650/862-1378 

767 Movers
SHMOOVER
MOOVERS

LICENSE CAL. T-118304

Serving the Peninsula since 1975/Owner-Operated!

327-5493
768 Moving 
Assistance
Armandos Moving Labor Service  
Home, Apts,Storage. House cleaning 
services avail. Sm/lrg moves. Serving 
the Bay Area for 20 yrs. Armando, 650-
630-0424. Lic #22167

771 Painting/
Wallpaper
Christine’s Wallpapering  
Interior Painting 
Removal/Prep * Since 1982 
Lic. #757074 * 650-593-1703

Don Pohlman’s Painting  
* Detailed Craftsmanship  
* Excel. Restorative Prep  
* Great Local References   
650/799-7403 * Lic. 635027 

FARIAS PAINTING  
Interior/Exterior. Avail. 24/7. 25 Yrs. 
c.(650)248-6911

Gary Rossi PAINTING  
Residential/Commercial. Wall paper 
removal. Lic. (#559953) and Bonded. 
Free est. 650/345-4245
Glen Hodges Painting  
Senior Discount. 35+ years exp. 
Lic. #351738. Payment plan avail. 
650/322-8325

STYLE PAINTING  
Commercial and Residential. Interior/
Exterior. Licensed (#903303) and 
Insured. Complete painting service. 
650/388-8577

Wallpapering by Trish  
24 years of experience 
Free Estimates 
949-1820

775 Asphalt/
Concrete
Roe General Engineering  
Asphalt * Paving * Sealing 
New Construction and Repairs 
30 years exp. No job too small 
Lic #663703 * 650/814-5572

779 Organizing 
Services
End the Clutter & Get Organized  
ResidentialOrganizing  
by Debra Robinson  
(650)941-5073

783 Plumbing
Bayshore Plumbers  
Service, drains, repairs. 21 years exp., 
comm’l/res. Insured. Lic. 905661. 
650/323-6464; 408/250-0568. www.
bayshoreplumbers.com
He-Man Plumbing  
Serving Palo Alto & Menlo Park. Lic. 
#915454. 650/222-7953

787 Pressure 
Washing
Pressure Washing  
Decks * Patios * Driveways 
Deck Repair * Home Exterior 
Becky, 650/493-7060

792 Pool Services
Woodside Pool Service  
Est. 1973. Full service, repairs, equip-
ment, inspections, consultations. 
650/948-8358

Real
Estate

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios
Los Altos, 1 BR/1 BA - $1350
Menlo Park, 2 BR/2.5 BA  
Mansion Court elegant end-unit w/
views; $5,500 per month rental. Call 
Sue 650.566.5341
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - 1095.00
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $1050/
mont
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - 1075.00
Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA - $1195/
mont
Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA - $640+ Util
Mountain View, Studio - 975.00
MP: Junior 1BR/1BA apts.  
Pool, AC, DW, micro, free Cable. $1000 
- $1150/mo 650/325-7863
MP: 1 BR/1BA  
Fully furnished. Gorgeous antiques. 
Hdwd flrs. Pvt patio. Parking on-site. 1 
yr. lease $1800/mo. N/S/P. Avail now. 
650-326-3230 M-F
$1,000 OFF 1ST MONTH

SPACIOUS 1BR WITH W/D INSIDE $1,500 OR 
LARGE 2ND FLR 1BR W/HDWD FLRS $1,595 OR 

MODERN, SUNNY, HI-CEILING, A/C, W/D 
1BR/1BA $1,795 & UP, 2BR/2BA $2,695 & UP
 NEAR GUNN HS, STANFORD, PAGEMILL OR 

CUTE & COZY 1 BR $1,350 ($500 OFF 1ST MONTH)
GREAT VALUE-MUST SEE  (650) 320-8500 

PA: 1BR/1BA  
Downstairs, 1 year lease. Bike to 
Stanford. N/P. $1,325 mo. Avail. now. 
650/493-9576
PA: 2BR/1BA  
From $1400 mo. Upstairs. Bike to 
Stanford. Year lease. N/P. Avail. now. 
650/493-9576
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1275/mo
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1350/mth
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Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1500/mth
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1795/mth
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1595/mth
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1.5 BA - $1600
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2795/mth
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2695/mth
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $3,300
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2500
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2950/mth
Sunnyvale, 1 BR/1 BA - $1295/mth
Sunnyvale, 2 BR/2 BA - $1695/mth

803 Duplex
Mountain View, 5+ BR/3 BA  
lovely duplex 408-480-8811
Mt. View, 2 BR/1 BA - $1995.00

805 Homes for Rent
ALL AREAS - HOUSES FOR RENT  
Browse thousands of rental listings with 
photos and maps. 
Advertise your rental home for FREE! 
Visit: http://www.RealRentals.com 
(AAN CAN)
Emerald Hills, 3 BR/2 BA - $2800/mo
Los Altos Hills, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $9000/
mo
Los Altos Hills, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $7500/
mo
Los Altos Hills, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $8500 
per
Los Altos, 3 BR/2 BA  
Two car garage, huge back yard , 
walking distance to layolla school 
and rancho shoping center,quiet 
neighborhood,award winning school 
district. will be ready by August 1st. 
Gardner included.$3500.Call for details 
of recent up grades 650-947-7500.
Los Altos, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $4500/mth
Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA - $2500.
Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA - $3300/mo
Menlo Park, 2 BR/2 BA - $2.600/mon

Menlo Park, 3 BR/2 BA  
Three bedrm, two bath in Menlo 
Park. Separate dining rm, modern 
AEK stove, refrigerator/freezer, dish-
washer, washer & dryer with garden-
er and water included. Polyurethane 
coated hardwood floors throughoout. 
Garage Plenty of storage space.

Menlo Park, 4 BR/2 BA - $2700.
Mountain View , 3 BR/2.5 BA - $3100
Mountain View 650.248.4911, 3 
BR/2.5 BA - $3100
Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA  
or 3BR2BA $3200/mo,408-480-8811
Mountain View, 3 BR/1 BA - $2750
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $3100
Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - 
$2650.00
Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - 
$2650.00
MP: 4BR/2BA  
Great loc! Quiet, walk to Burgess pk & 
town. 2 car gar., A/C, D/W, W/D, FP, 
hdwd flrs. Gardener incl. N/S, N/P. 
$4700/mo. Avail. 7/31. 847-736-1111
Mt. View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - 2500/month
MV: 3BR/2BA  
Being remodeled. Hardwood floors, 2 
car garage, auto irrigation, avail July 
1st. $3395/mo (650)968-2647 
MV: 4BR/2BA  
+ bonus room. Hdwd flrs., central A/C. 
Double gar. Close to 85/101. Avail. 
now. $3195 mo. 650/968-2647
PA: 2BR/1BA  
Cozy, frplc., lg. yard. Quiet street, 
Midtown. $2250 mo. Avail. now. N/P/S. 
408/398-4006
PA: 3BR/1BA  
2 car gar. $2500. 650/328-7263
PA: 4BR/2BA  
Furnished. Incl. office, gardener, ac., 
1 year min., NS, NP. Near Mitchell Pk. 
$3800/mo (650)208-8624 

LONE WOLF
PROPERTIES

Leasing and Property Management

650-326-7570
HOMES NEEDED!

Palo Alto Downtown, 2 BR/1 BA  
Newer Carriage House $2900 650-
400-6203
Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $3,500 mon
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $5500
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $2900/mth
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $4500

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $ 3,650
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3,200
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $5500
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3,200
Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $4100
Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $3800, mon

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA  
Well-maintained, quiet neighborhood, 
2 car garage, wash/dryer, pets ok, 
gardener incl. $4950  
thomas.drive@yahoo.com 

Palo Alto, 4 BR/3 BA - $6500
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA - $7500
Palo Alto`, 3 BR/2 BA - $ 3,65

Pleasanton, 5+ BR/3.5 BA  
Beautiful House in the Best Family 
Neighborhood In Pleasanton! 
Gorgeous 3,853 sq ft house with 
super-huge back yard—end-of-cul-
de-sac location in the quiet center 
of Laguna Oaks. Only the best, top-
quality, SF Design Center flooring, 
window treatments, lighting fixtures 
and custom built-ins.  
Call 925-858-3862 for more info.

San Carlos, 2 BR/2 BA - $1,800.
Sunnyvale, 4 BR/2 BA - $2795/mont
Woodside, 4 BR/3 BA  
Fully Furnished Woodside/Emerald Lake 
home. $5000/mo. Pics/info: http://
gilmanproperties.com. 
Call 650-464-8236.

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
ALL AREAS - RENTMATES.COM  
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find your roommate 
with a click of the mouse! Visit: http://
www.Rentmates.com. (AAN CAN)
Menlo Park, 1 BR/1 BA - $500
PA: Room  
In 3BR home. Shared BA. Near 
Midtown. Nice yard. Smoker OK. $650 
mo. 650/856-1847
Portola Valley, 1 BR/1 BA - $1,050/mo
Redwood City, 1 BR/1 BA  
Call 650-444-4646
Stanford, 1 BR/1 BA - $1100/mont

810 Cottages for 
Rent
Atherton: 2 BR/2 BA  
Westside, pvt, lrg patio, gated, ref req, 
N/S/P, 1 yr. lease, $3750/mo. Avail 
now. 650-207-3560/3570
W.menlo Park, Stanford, Palo Alto, 1 
BR/1 BA - $1,850p/m
West Menlo Park, 1 BR/1 BA - 
$1,850/m
Woodside, 1 BR/1 BA  
Furnished Cottage in Woodside. See 
website http://gilmanproperties.com. 
Call 650-464-8236 for info.

815 Rentals Wanted
$700 room in house w. young prof
HOMES NEEDED!
Housing Wanted - Exchange
Rental Wanted
Room Wanted
Seeking Quiet Cottage
Seeking Quiet Studio/1 BR Apt.
Visiting prof. seeks small apt.
Wanted house to rent
WANTED: 2Bed/2Bath Apt as of Aug

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
***FREE Foreclosure Listings  
Over 200,000 properties nationwide. 
LOW Down Payment. 
Call NOW! 1-800-446-1328 
(AAN CAN)
East Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA - 
$599,000
Los Altos, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $1899000
Los Altos, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $1650000
Menlo Park, 3 BR/1 BA - $799,000 
New Price!
Menlo Park, 4 BR/3.5 BA - $2195000
Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA - $419,000
Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA - 499000
Mountain View, 4 BR/2.5 BA - 154900

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA  
Beautiful 2 story Condo in Palo Alto 
Central. 2 master suites NO units 
above/below.Open floor plan, A/C, 
close to shops, restaurants, Train 
and Stanford. Palo Alto Schools. Call 
Mark@ Intero 408-205-5302

Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $925,000
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $695,000
Redwood City, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2999500
San Carlos, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$1,049,950
Waverley Park, Mtn. View, 5+ BR/3 BA 
- $1629000

830 Commercial/
Income Property
Office Space Available  
Downtown Menlo Park. (650)218-3669

PA: Downtown  
120-4355 sf offices for lease. 
Photos, plans, pricing: www.paof-
fices.com. 650/776-5390

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Architect Specialized-Fine Home
Bed & Breakfast B&B Hotel
Bedroom/Bath Suite, Palo Alto
female homestay for July
Maui Oceanfront Condo  
 Vacation rental 650-851-2350 
Pajaro Dunes Condo  
2BR/2BA or 1BR/1BA. On beach, 
ocean view. Cable TV, VCR, internet 
access, CD, tennis, W/D. Pvt. deck, 
BBQ. Owner, 650/424-1747. hherzen-
ber@aol.com
Summer sublet for July female gu

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
Colorado Bank Foreclosure  
Ranch. 40 acres $29,900 Clean 
Title, Warranty Deed. Enjoy 300 
days of sunshine. Rocky Mtn. views, 
utilities. Excellent Financing! Call 
Today! 1-866-696-5263 x4938. www.
ColoradoLandBargains.com (Cal-SCAN)
El Paso, TX  
20 acre ranch foreclosures. Up to 40% 
Discount $0 Down.Take over payments 
$159/month! Beautiful Views. Owner 
Financing. Free Maps/Pictures. 800-
343-9444. (Cal-SCAN)
New Mexico  
Buyer’s Market. Ranch Dispersal. 
140 acres - $89,900. River Access. 
Northern New Mexico. Cool 6,000’ 
elevation with stunning views. Great 
tree cover including Ponderosa, roll-
ing grassland and rock outcroppings. 
Abundant wildlife, great hunting. EZ 
terms. Call NML&R, Inc. 1-866-360-
5263. (Cal-SCAN)
New Mexico - Land Foreclosures  
From as low as $19,995 for 10+/- 
acre, phone, electric close, views. 
Guaranteed financing, low down! 
Going Fast! 888-812-5830. www.
SWProperties.com (Cal-SCAN)

855 Real Estate 
Services
80+ Foreclosed Homes  
Northern CA. Selling by auction July 
28 - August 2 valued from $50k to 
$998k. Get all the details at www.
HudsonAndMarshall.com or call 1-866-
539-9551. (Cal-SCAN)
Real Estate Attorney Free Forum

860 Housesitting
Ath: Pet Sitter/Housesitter  
Caring, reliable, retired lady. Keep pets 
and homes safe. Excel. refs, reason-
able rates. 650/364-3117

890 Real Estate 
Wanted
host Foothill Students/ for $$$
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
MINERVA CONSULTING 
DATABASE MANAGEMENT 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT 
File No. 525849  
The following person (persons) is 
(are) doing business as: 1.) Minerva 
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No phone 
 number in the ad?  

GO TO

fogster.com
for contact
information

fogster.comTM
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Get your news delivered
fresh daily

 is a free e-daily from Palo Alto Online 

and the Palo Alto Weekly that you can sign up now 

to receive via e-mail every weekday morning.

 provides the perfect quick-read digest of local news, 

sports and events in our community from the last 24 hours 

to the next. And all without any environmental impact.

You will want            to be in your e-mail 

inbox every weekday morning.

The Palo Alto Weekly’s Friday print edition

 complements                 featuring thoughtful,

in-depth coverage of local issues, arts & entertainment, 

home & real estate and sports.

Palo Alto Online off ers 24/7 coverage of everything local:

members on Town Square

Call (650) 326-8210 to learn more 

about our new advertising options in Express.

Sign up today to get

at
PaloAltoOnline.com

brought to you by

24/7 Online Fridays in printWeekdays via e-mail

Express™ is a trademark of Embarcadero Publishing Company ©2008 Embarcadero Publishing Company



MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved.  
Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell 
Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is 
Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456
PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751
PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Tom LeMieux 
650.329.6645  

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

49 Fairview Avenue  $11,995,000
6 BR 7.5 BA New construction on 1.05 acres 3 levels w/elevator, 
theatre, fitness center, wine cellar, pool, & covered Lanai. Menlo Park 
Schools.

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 

ATHERTON

Vic Spicer
650.255.5007

vic@bestofpaloalto.com

1371 Orange Avenue  $1,895,000
Exquisite 4 br 3 ba home built in 2005. Top quality. High ceilings, 
cherry wood floors, chefs’ kitchen, great floor plan. Super 
neighborhood. Las Lomitas Schools.

OPEN SAT & SUN

MENLO PARK

Caroline Tonetti
650.867.5806

Caroline.Tonetti@cbnorcal.com

301 Vine Street  $1,795,000
Chic Menlo Park Retreat. 3 BR 2.5 BA Two-story craftsman style 
home w/vaulted ceilings warm family room leads out to private 
backyard. Spacious master w/fireplace. Top Las Lomitas Schools

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Wendi  
Selig-Aimonetti

650.465.5602
wselig@cbnorcal.com

104 Sand Hill Circle  $985,000
Golf Course Location! 4 BR 3 BA. Sunny and bright end unit overlooking 
greenery. Spacious DR, multiple decks, bonus room/4th bathroom. 3 
levels of living with one bedroom on main level. Shows beautifully.

OPEN SUNDAY 

MENLO PARK / SHARON HEIGHTS

Nancy 
Goldcamp
650.400.5800

nancy@nancygoldcamp.com

724 Oak Grove Avenue #5  $425,000
1 BR 1.5 BA. Rarely available. Stylish condo in a secure building w/ all appliances 
included. Updated kitchen w/ granite counter tops & stainless appliances. Truly 
right downtown. Caltrans train station & bus transportation nearby.

OPEN SUNDAY!

MENLO PARK

Steven Lessard 
650.851.2649

slessard@cbnorcal.com

417 Eleanor Drive  $4,595,000
4 BR 4.5 BA. Price Reduced! Single level custom estate bordering 
Atherton. Built in 1991, tennis court, pool & spa, 2 office suites & 
Las Lomitas Schools. 417EleanorDrive.com

OPEN SUNDAY

WOODSIDE

Chris McDonnell 
& Kelly Griggs 

650.207.2500  
650.464.1965

2041 Camino Al Lago  $1,799,000
2 story, 4 BR 3 BA, shingle exterior, 3 BR up & 1 down, high ceilings, 
lots of natural light, wonderful floor plan. Mature landscaping.

OPEN SUNDAY!

MENLO PARK

Lynne Mercer
650.752.0756

Lmercer@Lmercer.com

736 Moreno Avenue  $1,175,000
2 bd/ 2 ba. Remodeled & expanded with spacious, sunny rooms, 
custom details. Loaded with charm. Includes family room, big back 
yard with finished building for office, or work room.
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